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360 Office Solutions 

3676 Pierce Pkwy.    

Billings, MT 59106

VP Contract 

Furniture Vic Shay
406.869.0416

vics@360-os.com 

Diversification Inc  

d/b/a Workpointe

9877 40th Ave S.    

Seattle, WA 98118 President Matt Arnold 206-963-4600 matt@workpointe.com 601-133-014 Yes 495699 601-133-014

Freeform 

176 S. Capital Blvd. 

Boise, ID 83702 CEO Jeff Heath 208-740-3733 jeff@freeformspaces.com 

OEC - Office Environment Co. 

623 S. Americana Blvd. 

Boise, ID 83702 Principal Scott Galloway 208-922-8687 sgalloway@oecworks.com 

OS2

1020 North Ave W.   

Missoula, MT 59801 Principal Kevin Huguet 406-541-2020 kevin@os2inc.com 

SBI US Enterprises

19030 68th Ave South, 

Suite A     

Kent WA  98032 President Adam Price 425-698-3612 adam@sbi.us 602514200 313770000 602514200

Western Office Equipment 

317 2nd St. S.     

Great Falls, MT 59405 Principal Scott Dimke 406-761-7473 dimkewoe@hotmail.com 

Workspace Concepts 

270 W. Georgia St,. 

Nampa ID83636 Principal Chris Johnson 208-859-5414 chris@workspaceconcepts.com 
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